TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES AND VOTING RIGHTS 

The total number of shares of the Company “GREEK ORGANIZATION OF 
FOOTBALL PROGNOSTICS S.A.” on May 2nd, 2012 was three hundred and 
nineteen million (319.000.000) common registered shares. Each common 
share has one vote.